
1. How do you rate the syllabus 
of the course that you have 
taken? 

Very Good 

Excellent 

Good 

Average 

 
 

STUDENTS FEEDBACK (2018-2019) 
 

1. How do you rate the syllabus of the course that you have taken?  

Very Good 4 

Excellent 10 

Good 2 

Average 0 
 
 

 

 
 

 
2. How do you rate the allocation of credits and hours to the courses? 

 

Very Good 4 

Excellent 8 

Good 4 
Average  



3. Syllabus of each course covers 
recent trends and developments. 

Very Good 

Excellent 

Good 

Average 

 
 

3. Syllabus of each course covers recent trends and developments. 

Very Good 6 

Excellent 8 

Good 1 

Average 1 
 
 

2. How do you rate the 
allocation of credits and hours 
to the courses? 

Very Good 

Excellent 

Good 

Average 



4. How do you rate the various 
papers of your course? 

Very Good 

Excellent 

Good 

Average 

5. Teaching methodology of the 
teachers are : 

Very Good 

Excellent 

Good 

Average 

4. How do you rate the various papers of your course? 
 

Very Good 5 

Excellent 8 

Good 3 

Average 0 
 
 

 

5. Teaching methodology of the teachers are :  

Very Good 2 

Excellent 14 
Good  

Average  

 
 



 

 

 
 

7. Availability of supplements 
related to your courses are : 

Very Good 

Excellent 

Good 

Average 

 

6. The method of assessment and evaluation is : 
 

Very Good 6 

Excellent 7 

Good 2 

Average 1 
  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 
6. The method of assessment 
and evaluation is : 

Very Good 

Excellent 

Good 

Average 

 

7. Availability of supplements related to your courses are : 
 

Very Good 7 

Excellent 6 

Good 3 
Average  

 
 



 

8. How do you rate learning 
resources that are available in the 
college (Library, Lab, ICT 
Provisions and others)? 

Very Good 
 
 

 
Excellent 

9. Availability of various 
provisions for extension and co- 
curricular and extra-curricular 
activities of the college? 

Very Good 

Excellent 

Good 

Average 

 

8. How do you rate learning resources that are available in the college (Library, Lab, ICT 
Provisions and others)? 

 

Very Good 1 

Excellent 15 
Good  

Average  

 
 

 

 
 

9. Availability of various provisions for extension and co-curricular 
and extra-curricular activities of the college? 

 

Very Good 1 

Excellent 11 

Good 4 
Average  

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

10. Overall rating of the activities 
and various facilities in the 
college is : 

Very Good 
 

 
Excellent 

 

 
Good 

 

 
Average 

10. Overall rating of the activities and various facilities in the 
college is : 

 

Very Good 1 

Excellent 13 

Good 2 
Average  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TEACHERS FEEDBACK(2018-19) 
 
 
 

 Questions  
Excellent 

 
Average 

Very 
Good 

 
Good 

 
Poor 

1 Course Content is Relevant and Need 
Based 

 
10 

 
0 

 
10 

 
1 

 
0 



Course Content is Relevant and Need 
Based 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

5% 0% 5% 0% 

45% 45% 

0% 

2 Course Outcomes are well defined 
and clear to staff and students. 

 
10 

 
0 

 
10 

 
1 

 
0 

3 Course Content has enough scope 
for development of analytical, 
logical, technical and creative skills to 
the students. 

 
 
 
 

9 

 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 

9 

 
 
 
 

3 

 
 
 
 

0 

4 Course activities (Internships / Field 
Visit/Guest 
Lectures/Assignments/Seminars/Oth 
ers) are relevant for development of 
various skills for employment and 
self-employment. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
11 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
7 

 
 
 
 
 

 
3 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

5 The course/syllabus has good 
balance between theory and lab 
work. 

 
 

10 

 
 

0 

 
 

9 

 
 

1 

 
 

1 

6 Courses motivate students to use 
various resources that are available 
in the college and outside for their 
effective learning. 

 
 
 
 

9 

 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

11 

 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 

0 

7 The curriculum design Teaching- 
Learning-Assessment and 
Examination are effectively carried 
out on time. 

 
 
 
 

12 

 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 

8 

 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

0 

8 The curriculum contains a wide range 
of courses under choice based credit 
system. 

 
 

8 

 
 

0 

 
 

10 

 
 

3 

 
 

0 

9 The college has enough relevant 
resources which are updated 
regularly for teaching learning 
purposes is : 

 
 
 
 

9 

 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 

10 

 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

1 

10 1The academic freedom and 
opportunity that are available for 
curriculum development, 
administration and evaluation in the 
college is: 

 
 
 
 
 

11 

 
 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 
 

9 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 



Course Content has enough scope for 
development of analytical, logical, 
technical and creative skills to the 

students. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

13% 0% 12% 

0% 

38% 37% 

 
0% 

Q4 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

12% 16% 0% 

28% 

44% 

0% 

 
 

 

Course Outcomes are well defined 
and clear to staff and students. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

4% 0% 
0% 

9% 

43% 
44% 

0% 



Q6 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
 

0% 0% 

22% 

41% 
0% 

33% 

4% 

Q7 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
 

3% 0% 

 
 

25% 
29% 

0% 

 
0% 

43% 

 
 

 

Q5 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
 

4% 4% 

 
19% 

0% 
 

35% 

38% 

0% 



Q9 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
 

3% 3% 

30% 

34% 

0% 

30% 

0% 

Q10 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
 

0% 0% 

29% 32% 

3% 0% 

36% 

 
 

 

Q8 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
 

0% 
 

10% 

28% 

34% 0% 

28% 

0% 


